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Poz. Rsz. Vezetd Egyesilet
1| 76[Horvath Béla - Ferenczi Adrienn Dodge OPEN 0:07:34( 0:04:46 - | 0:07:06| 0:04:22 x| 0:06:59| 0:26:01 0:00:00
2| 77|Nyeste Rébert - Mészoly Taméas Mitsubishi Pajero OPEN 0:07:49( 0:05:01 - | 0:07:35| 0:04:35 x| 0:07:22| 0:27:21 + 0:01:20
3| 73|Zanyi Andras - Poland Laszl6 Mitsubishi Pajero OPEN 0:08:36( 0:04:58 - | 0:08:09| 0:04:39 x| 0:08:05| 0:29:29 + 0:03:28
4] 50|Zentai Zsolt - Szulik Nikolett Rover Audi OPEN 0:08:24( 0:07:44 - | 0:08:12| 0:05:12 x| 0:07:48| 0:29:36 + 0:03:35
5| 68|Marffy Gyorgy - Budai Zoltan Land Rover Discovery |OPEN 0:09:06( 0:05:10 - | 0:08:16| 0:04:59 x| 0:08:00| 0:30:21 + 0:04:20
6| 66|Gyurkd Gébor - Takacs Zoltan Mitsubishi L200 OPEN 0:08:58( 0:05:20 - | 0:08:37| 0:04:56 x| 0:08:26| 0:30:57 + 0:04:56
7| 62|Bakondi Karoly - Greff Rébert Art Off Road Lada Niva OPEN 0:09:15( 0:05:24 - | 0:08:30| 0:05:09 x| 0:08:32| 0:31:26 + 0:05:25
8| 79|Brassai Gyorgy - Bacskay Andrea Brassai Gyorgy Toyota Cruiser OPEN 0:09:51( 0:06:29 - | 0:08:46| 0:04:59 x| 0:08:28| 0:32:04 + 0:06:03
9| 51|Hangodi Janos Mitsubishi Pajero OPEN 0:09:36( 0:05:41 - | 0:08:58| 0:05:26 x| 0:08:58| 0:32:58 + 0:06:57
10( 59|Toman Kornél - Risai Istvan Suzuki Vitara OPEN 0:11:05| 0:06:18 - | 0:08:38 0:05:31 x| 0:08:09( 0:33:23 + 0:07:22
11| 74|Gri Attila - Ori Roland Suzuki SJ 410 OPEN 0:10:20( 0:05:00 x | 0:09:31| 0:05:07 -| 0:08:55| 0:33:46 + 0:07:45
12| 60|Pravda Béla - Kovéacs Jozsef Suzuki Vitara OPEN 0:10:38( 0:06:03 - | 0:09:33| 0:05:29 x| 0:09:38| 0:35:18 + 0:09:17
13| 52|Zentai Péter - Bebtd Ferenc Lada Niva OPEN 0:10:29( 0:06:18 - | 0:09:39| 0:06:01 x| 0:09:10| 0:35:19 + 0:09:18
14| 67|Leposa Zsolt - Vrona Andras Opel Frontera OPEN 0:10:57| 0:07:27 - | 0:09:58| 0:05:58 x| 0:08:57| 0:35:50 + 0:09:49
15| 75|Kundra L&szl6 - ifj. Kundra Laszl6 Suzuki SJ 410 OPEN 0:10:29( 0:05:30 - | 0:09:48| 0:05:21 x| 0:10:13| 0:35:51 + 0:09:50
16| 64|Beny6 Miklés - Pécsik Laszlé Mitsubishi Pajero OPEN 0:08:07( 0:04:41 - | 0:15:28| 0:04:37 x| 0:07:57| 0:36:09 + 0:10:08
17| 72|Szikszay Attila - Radanyi Zoltan Mercedes ML 430 OPEN 0:11:03( 0:07:49 - | 0:10:28| 0:06:51 x| 0:10:07| 0:38:29 + 0:12:28
18| 63|Fizi Jozsef - Magyar Attila 4x4 Off-Road Club Isuzu OPEN 0:16:54| 0:05:37 - | 0:08:31| 0:05:14 x| 0:08:17| 0:38:56 + 0:12:55
19| 71|Jakab Tamas - Kerner Rudolf Nissan Patrol OPEN 0:11:54( 0:05:45 - [ 0:20:00| 0:05:35 x| 0:08:47| 0:46:16 + 0:20:15
57|Pribelszki Csaba - Dr. Begya Lé&szl6 Begya Team Ford Ranger OPEN 0:09:40( 0:05:11 - | 0:08:50| 0:04:49 x Kiesett
58|Dr. Ubrankovics Zsolt - Dr. Abraham Laszlo Begya Team Ford Ranger OPEN 0:09:57| 0:05:36 x | 0:09:18| 0:05:38 - Kiesett
55|Dr. Abraham LaszI6 - Pribelszki Csaba Begya Team Ford Ranger OPEN 0:10:41| 0:07:13 - | 0:09:24( 0:05:22 x Kiesett
56|Dr. Begya Laszl6 - Ubrankovics Zsolt Begya Team Ford Ranger OPEN 0:09:54| 0:05:58 - | 0:09:41| 0:05:55 x Kiesett
53|Lehotzky Norbert - Lukacs Téth Kalman LusteeNet Bamako Team [Nissan Patrol OPEN 0:20:00( 0:07:11 - | 0:20:00| 0:05:56 x Kiesett
65|Hegedls Kalman - Hegedis Balint Suzuki SJ 410 OPEN 0:11:06( 0:08:00 - Kiesett
78|Gyabronka Istvan Fétaxi SE Nissan Pickup OPEN 0:08:57 Kiesett
69|Bagics Lajos - Land Rover Discovery |OPEN - - Kiesett
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Vezet6

Miroslav Zapletal - Ourednicek Tomas
Liszi Laszl6 - Szolléssy Gyorgyi

Liszi Laszl6 - Liszi Norbert

Kéry Szilveszter Simon Péter

Gabor Attila - Maurer Péter
Garamvélgyi Zoltan

TCH

Csanyi Zoltan - Knezevics Viktoria
Dr. Kovacs Tamas - Csikos Attila

Szvetkd Balint - Bence Domonkos
Bence Domonkos - Szvetké Bélint

TH

Vezet6

Csat6 Attila - Gazdag Akos
Palagyi Jozsef - Antal Ferenc
Czirkelbach David

Balint Zoltan - Honfi Barnabas
Sélyom Olivér - Beseny6 Viktoria

Egyesilet
GarZone ROP
4x4 Off-Road Club
4x4 Off-Road Club

Viky SE
GarZone ROP

Egyesilet

Palik Racing Team
Palik Racing Team
RTL Motorsport Klub
RTL Motorsport Klub

Egyesilet
Budapest Honvéd
Fétaxi SE

Cirek Tereprally SE
Budapest Honvéd
Sélyom Team SE

Hummer H3EVO
Mitsubishi Pajero
Mitsubishi Pajero
Bowler Wildcat

Nissan Pathfinder
Nissan Pathfinder

Nissan Navara
Jeep Cherokee
Nissan Navara
Nissan Navara

Nissan Terrano
Nissan Proto
Mitsubishi Pajero
Toyota Land Cruiser
Lada Niva
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0:06:36
0:06:44
0:07:09
0:07:12
0:08:22

0:09:42
0:10:03
0:20:00
0:08:50

0:07:43
0:11:40
0:12:30
0:32:33

0:04:17 x
0:04:20 -
0:04:40 -
0:05:07 x
0:20:00 -

0:05:51 -
0:06:07 -
0:20:00 -
0:05:35 -

0:04:46 x
0:05:46 -
0:04:39 x
0:20:00 -

0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:44
0:20:00
0:20:00

0:08:43
0:08:51
0:08:12

0:07:43
0:08:00
0:08:05
0:07:45

0:04:20 -
0:04:10 x
0:04:08 x
0:20:00 -
0:20:00 -

0:05:28 x
0:05:19 x
0:05:26 x

X

0:14:38 -
0:03:29 x
0:04:59 -
0:04:59 x

0:06:02
0:06:25
0:06:20
0:06:19
0:20:00

0:08:40
0:08:21
0:08:08

0:07:44
0:07:17
0:07:31
0:07:04

0:23:31
0:23:56
0:24:21
0:38:38
1:08:22

0:32:33
0:32:34
0:41:46
0:14:25

0:27:56
0:30:26
0:32:45
0:52:21
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0:00:00
0:00:25
0:00:50
0:15:07
0:44:51

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:09:13

0:00:00
0:02:30
0:04:49
0:24:25

Kiesett

Kiesett

Kiesett



